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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

9

ASAD NAWAZ 

MUHAMMAD SAMEED RAMZAN 

NAVID ABBAS 

ZURIYYAT IMRAN 

ARIF HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD IDREES 

UM E AMMARA (Selected
against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

ABDUL KHALIQ

SYED ZAMIN ALI SHAH

NOOR MUHAMMAD

KHURSHEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF CHEEMA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

18913225

18901903

18906919

18910237

18912622

18907259

18911066

LAHORE

KHUSHAB

RAJANPUR

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

D.G. KHAN

GUJRANWALA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT    -  (BS-16)

ANTI-CORRUPTION ESTABLISHMENT, PUNJAB

7 Case #  10C2020

7

8

10

11

12

13

QUDRAT ULLAH YASIR 

MUHAMMAD AZEEM IRSHAD 

MUHAMMAD BAKHSH 

JAWAD WASEEM 

MUHAMMAD ADEEL AFTAB SHAH 

HAMZA NAWAZ 

NAWAB KHAN

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL TARIQ

WASEEM RASOOL

MUHAMMAD AFTAB AHMAD SHAH

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

1

2

3

4

5

6

18903066

18907972

18900886

18906012

18902736

18910493

D.G. KHAN

KHANEWAL

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

M. GARH

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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ANTI-CORRUPTION ESTABLISHMENT, PUNJAB

7 Case #  10C2020

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

MUHAMMAD TAHIR 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ALTAF 

AQIB MEHMOOD 

ZARRIN MUMTAZ 

MUHAMMAD ASLAM 

MUHAMMAD BILAL 

RABIA AMBER 

BAYNAZEER 

FARRUKH MUSHTAQ 

ABDUS SALAM 

AHMAD HASSAN 

MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN 

ABDUL AZIZ

LAL MUHAMMAD

KHALID MEHMOOD

CHAUDHRY NASR UD DIN MUMTAZ

ABDUL WAHEED

MUHAMMAD ZARAR

ARIF JAVED

KHADIM HUSSAIN KHAN

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

ABDUL SATTAR

BASHIR AHMAD

TORA KHAN

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

18900571

18900650

18910464

18906351

18900384

18911579

18910992

18911854

18911086

18900313

18905968

18900648

FAISALABAD

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

KASUR

M. GARH

MULTAN

SHEIKHUPURA

BHAKKAR

LODHRAN

SAHIWAL

FAISALABAD

MIANWALI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Person/ Women/
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ASSISTANT    -  (BS-16)

ANTI-CORRUPTION ESTABLISHMENT, PUNJAB

7 Case #  10C2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

26

27

IMTIAZ ALI 

ATIF AMIN 

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD AMIN

19

20

18910256

18913219

SIALKOT

BAHAWALPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NAVEED IRSHAD 

TARIQ ASHRAF 

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

1

2

18910108

18911109

M. GARH

SARGODHA

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


